
Annexure - 3

Name of the Corporate Debtor:- PJM Minerals and Industries Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP - 28-Apr-23 List of creditors as on - 25-Jul-23

List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Date of receipt Amount claimed 
Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount covered by 
guarantee

Whether related 
party?

% share in total 
amount of claims 
admitted

1
Cholamandalam Investment & 
Finance Co Ltd 9,10,214.00          5,98,431.00                

 Secured 
FC 100                             -            -         -         3,11,783 

 9,10,214  5,98,431

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues that 
may be 
set- off

Amount 
of claim 

not 
Admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificatio
n Remarks, if anySl. No. Name of creditor Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim


